Division | Permits for month of

07-Sep-16

APPL / REP NAME

Celia Rock

Robert Hardgrave

Michael Sweeney

Corsa LLC

Christina Armstrong

Jerry Bryant

Carsons Country Ct

Michael Cardwell

Donald Miller

Michael Weeks

Stillwater Construction

George Cramer Construction

George Cramer Construction

Foxcreek Construction Inc

Foxcreek Construction Inc

August 2016
PROPERTY ADDRESS SUBDIVISION
406 Dallas Rd John B Jones

2437 Emory Creek Blvd Emory Creek

150 Sundae Mtn Pass Big Bear
147 Mach Venice on the Lake
134 Gettysburg Ave Savannah Place
181 Jellystone Big Bear

2214 State Hwy 248

151 Toby Ln Clinkenbeard
Farms

110 Cabin Ln Oak Woods

381 Lakeway Lakeway

181 Jellystone Big Bear

281 Eastlake Wright Hgts

401 Arnold

357 Oak Tree Cres Oak Tree Hills

356 Oak Tree Ac Oak Tree Hills

LOT# BLOCK# STRUCTURETYPE PZPERMIT #

21& 22

52

56

58

10

33

53

10

45

44

addition to SFH

SFH

Carport

MH

Room Addition

Shed

MH

SFH

Storage Bldg

SFH

SFH

SFH

SFH

Shop Bldg

Carport

16-1221

16-1241

16-1231

16-1261

16-1251

16-1271

16-1301

16-1311

16-1321

16-1291

16-1371

16-1381

16-1391

16-1361

16-1351

APPLICATION DATE

8/3/2016

8/1/2016

8/3/2016

8/8/2016

8/4/2016

8/16/2016

8/18/2016

8/23/2016

8/23/2016

8/25/2016

8/26/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

8/29/2016

PROPERTY NUMBER

09-8.0-34-003-001-010.000

05-9.0-31-000-000-001.060

19-1.0-01-002-018-003.000

04-4.0-19-003-003-007.000

08-5.0-16-001-002-004.000

19-1.0-01-002-015-018.000

08-9.0-30-000-000-008.001

09-7.0-26-000-000-062.001

04-7.0-25-000-005-020.000

04-7.0-36-003-015-002.000

19-1.0-01-002-015-018.000

08-8.0-33-004-005-002.000

20-1.0-12-000-000-005.003

08-7.0-36-000-000-004.001

08-7.0-36-000-000-005.000

Page 1 of 2



APPL / REP NAME PROPERTY ADDRESS SUBDIVISION LOT# BLOCK# STRUCTURETYPE PZPERMIT# APPLICATION DATE PROPERTY NUMBER

Sam Yarnell 750 Arnold MH 16-1201 8/31/2016 20-1.0-11-000-000-001.001

Matthew Vanderpool 835 Prescott Rd MH 16-1281 8/9/2016 09-1.0-12-000-000-008.003

Text24:
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